
")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR
")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR
")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

3333

Silver Creek

Silver Creek

Liv
ely

Br
an

ch

LivelyB ranch

Live ly Br anch

Live
ly Bran

ch

Kask
ask

ia R
iver

Ka
ska

ski
a R

ive
r

Ka
ska

ski
a Rive

r

Kask
ask

ia Riv
er

Kaskaskia River

Kaskaskia River

®<16
®<15

®<14

®<17

®<23

®<21
®<22

®<20

®<26
®<27

®<29 ®<28

®<35

®<33
®<34

®<32

®<5

®<4
®<3

®<2

®<5

®<8

®<8 ®<9

®<10

®<11

®<16
®<15 ®<14

®<17

®<23

®<21
®<22

®<20

®<26
®<27

®<29
®<28

®<35

®<33
®<34

®<32

®<5

®<4

®<3

®<2

®<5

®<8

®<8

®<9

®<10

®<11

®<16

®<15

®<14

®<17

®<23
®<21

®<22

®<20

®<26
®<27

®<29
®<28

®<35

®<33
®<34

®<32

®<5
®<4

®<3

®<2

®<5

®<8

®<8

®<9

®<10

®<11

®<16
®<15

®<14

®<17

®<23
®<21

®<22
®<20

®<26
®<27

®<29

®<28

®<35

®<33
®<34

®<32

®<5

®<4

®<3

®<2

®<5

®<8 ®<8

®<9

®<10

®<11

CN

LENZBURG TO WNSHIP

NEW ATHENS TO WNSHIP

¬«13

¬«13

¬«13

¬«13

NEW
ATHENS

ILLINO IS

NO RTH

MILL

ST CLAIR

TIN
IA
N 
LN

LO STDO GRD

LIN
DA 
LN

DARMSTADT RD

JULIA

NO RTHSTREET

SPRING

HIG
HL
AN
D

CL
IN
TO
N

N. 
JO
HN
SO
N 
ST

NC
LIN
TO
N
ST

KE
IM
RD

WYE

EA
ST
ST
RE
ET

PEA
RL
CT

JO
HN
SO
N

KEELDR

TINA LN

BO
TT
OM
 R
D

MARU LN

SMILL

HA
NF
T

GO LDENRULEMINERD

MA
RK
ET

SPRINGSTREET

N MILL

WHITE ELM DRIV E

DU
DE
CK
 S
T

CH
UR
CH

MA
RK
ET
ST

SO UTH

PRICILLA LA

BELSHA

RIV ER RD

JA
CK
SO
N

ER
IK
A 
LN

BERTHO LDT

LELADR

N MILL ST

CHESTER

O LDBALDWINRD

AL
BE
RT
A.
WI
LS
O N
ME
M

HARBO R
PO INT DRIV E

E.
DU
T C
H
HI
LL
SC
HO
OL

KASKASKIA

SW
EE
T B
IR
CH
 LA
NE

NU
ER
EN
BE
RG
ER
RO
AD

SCENICLAKEDR

PHILLIPSREINHARDT DRIV E

SPO TSYLV ANIAST.

BRO O KE LN

PE
AC
O C
KS

ITE
RD

RIV ERRO AD

WERNER RD

O LD IL-13

O AKRIDGERO AD

EA
ST
LA
WN

V A
N B
UR
EN
 ST

VA
NB
UR
EN

BA
LD
W
IN
 R
D

NEW
BALDWINRD

EL
IZA
BE
TH

MEADO WLARKDR

HUGHES

MA
RI
LN

MARIANACT

KE
IM
 R
O A
D

WEINELDRIV E

DORMARU
DR

SA
ND
RI
D G
E
RD

O LDSANDRD

KE
IM
 R
D

BL
AC
KQ
UA
RT
ER

BO TTO MS RD

Ka ska skia
River

Ka ska skia
River

Pea b od y
River King

New Athens
City

Cem etery

Wed ekind  Cem etery

Ahlheim  Cem etery

Sa int
Aga tha
Cem etery

Lively
Cem etery

O a k Rid ge
Cem etery

Wild y
Cem etery

535,000

535,000

540,000

540,000

545,000

545,000

59
5,0
00

59
5,0
00

60
0,0
00

60
0,0
00

60
5,0
00

60
5,0
00

61
0,0
00

61
0,0
00

61
5,0
00

61
5,0
00

38
°2
0'N

38
°2
0'N

Da te: 8/9/2016

µ
THE ILLINO IS DEPARTMENT O F TRANSPO RTATIO N’S MAPS USE DATA FRO M EXTERNAL ELECTRO NIC SO URCES THAT ARE NO T 
CO NTRO LLED BY THE ILLINO IS DEPARTMENT O F TRANSPO RTATIO N. THE DEPARTMENT TAKES NO  RESPO NSIBILITY FO R THE
V IEWS, CO NTENT, O R ACCURACY FO R ANY SUCH INFO RMATIO N PRO V IDED FRO M SUCH EXTERNAL SO URCES. THIS PRO DUCT
IS FO R REFERENCE PURPO SES O NLY AND IS NO T TO  BE CO NSTRUED AS A LEGAL DO CUMENT O R SURV EY INSTRUMENT. THE 
MAPS AND DATA CO NTAINED THEREIN ARE TO  BE CO NSTRUED “AS IS” WITHO UT WARRANTIES O F ANY KIND, EITHER EXPRESSED 
O R IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NO T LIMITED TO  WARRANTIES O F SUITABILITY TO  A PARTICULAR PURPO SE O R USE. ANY RELIANCE 
O N THE INFO RMATIO N CO NTAINED HEREIN IS AT THE USER’S O WN RISK. THE ILLINO IS DEPARTMENT O F TRANSPO RTATIO N CAN
NO T BE HELD LIABLE FO R ANY SPECIAL, INDIRECT, O R CO NSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES O R ANY DAMAGES WHATSO EV ER RESULTING
FRO M LO SS O F USE, DATA, PRO FITS, WHETHER IN AN ACTIO N O F CO NTRACT, NEGLIGENCE, O R O THER ACTIO N, ARISING O UT O F 
O R IN CO NNECTIO N WITH THE USE O F THE INFO RMATIO N HEREIN PRO V IDED.

DATA SOURCES:
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ILLINOIS STATE TOLL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
ILLINOIS STATE GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ILLINOIS HISTORIC PRESERVATION AGENCY
UNITED STATES GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
ILLINOIS STATE POLICE
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NAVTEQ (TM)

PREPARED BY THE
DEPARTMENT O F TRANSPO RTATIO N

O FFICE O F PLANNING AND PRO GRAMMING
IN CO O PERATIO N WITH THE 

US DEPARTMENT O F TRANSPO RTATIO N
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATIO N

NEW ATHENS 
AND VICINITY 

Genera l Highwa y Ma p

ST. CLAIR CO UNTY
ILLINO IS

SCALE

0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3 0.35 0.4 0.45 0.5Miles
0 660 1,320 1,980 2,640 3,300Feet

POP.       2,054

Legend
Intersta te
US Route
Sta te Route
Munic ip a l Roa d
Ra ilroa d
Waterway
Stream

Survey Section Line

Na tiona l Forestry
º º Na tiona l Forest Bound a ry
!\ Sta te Polic e Distric t Sta tion

Ferry
p Genera l Avia tion Airp ort
o
Sc hed uled  Servic e

!· Milita ry Airp ort

")SH Historic Site

Towns

")SW Weigh Sta tion
")PT Toll Ra m p  Pla za
")AR Rest Area

County Bound a ry
Sta te Bound a ry

Dep a rtm ent of Na tura l Resourc e Prop erties

Cem eteryÝ

Inc orp ora ted  City Bound a ry

3 Sc hool
4 College/University

Politic a l Township


